8 km Férfi 14 év alatt

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto ld6 3"
1 Magda Martin 153 0:58:57 0:59:09
2 Gyorkos Agoston 110 1:02:40 1:02:48
8 km Férfi 15-18
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto lds "
1 Paksi Attila 197 0:50:26 0:50:38
2 Krizsa Gergd 190 1:51:11 1:53:48
8 km Férfi 19-39
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto lds "
1 Judik Richard 180 0:33:16 0:33:17
2 Monoki Béla 164 0:38:37 0:38:50
3 Laurencsik Janos 181 0:41:09 0:41:19
4 Torok Andras 194 0:42:55 0:43:00
5 Salem Cherry 198 0:43:56 0:44:00
6 Széll Endre 161 0:46:28 0:46:36
7 Kiss Mihaly 189 0:48:15 0:48:33
8 Antal Zoltan 184 0:48:42 0:48:44
9 Nagy-Gyér Gabor 169 0:49:33 0:49:56
10 Klemm Csaba 162 0:49:54 0:50:03
11 Bed6 Tamas 199 0:50:11 0:50:34
8 km Feérfi 40-49
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto Id6 :P;jrgtto

1 Foldvari Zoltan 182 0:33:32 0:33:51
2 Szeitz Istvan 178 0:38:26 0:38:27
3 Horvath Attila 138 0:42:48 0:42:49
4 Kovacs Janos 113 0:45:38 0:45:48



5 Végh Zoltan Csaba 133 0:49:44 0:50:04
6 Szanyi Zoltan 196 0:50:54 0:51:04
7 Koévari Gabor 144 0:52:42 0:53:04
8 Fényes Jozsef 127 0:54:24 0:54:42
9 Balogh Szabé Zoltan 168 0:58:11 0:58:24
10 Magda Laszl6 195 0:59:32 0:59:43
11 Hannmer Gyorgy 269 1:27:39 1:.27:41
8 km Férfi 50-59

Helyezés Név Rajtszém Netto 16 s

1 Gutyina Gabor 187 0:34:44 0:34:45
2 Koren Laszl6 117 0:49:16 0:52:27

8 km Feérfi 60 év folott
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto lds "
1 Laza Laszlo 240 0:36:13 0:36:16
8 km Noi 14 év alatt

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto Ids 1"

1 Toth Viktoria 176 0:51:21 0:51:23
2 Laszl6 Anna 124 0:51:36 0:51:37
3 Végh Dorina Réka 121 0:51:19 0:51:39
4 Becskehazi Anna 120 1:04:26 1:04:30
5 Gyorkos Karmen 167 1:08:49 1:08:57
6 Varga Lili 159 1:09:26 1:09:32
7 Holodov Anna 106 1:16:14 1:16:34
8 Domonkos Déra Eva 175 1:51:09 1:53:48
9 Gyorkos Jazmin 132 1:59:25 1:59:46
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8 km N6i 15-18

Név
Budai Anna
Vincze Boglarka

Szabé Timea

Rajtszam Netto I1d6

271 0:56:01
145 1:.01:24
149 1:08:48

8 km N&6i 19-39

Név

Ban Eva

Szabados Zsuzsanna
Medveczky Erika
Liptai Szilvia
Kenessey Szilvia
Varga Viktéria
Kévari Tiinde
Magyarovics Renata
Lippai Erika
Bognar Attilané Rita
Nagy Erika

Sponga Edina
Kovacs Lia

Baan Krisztina
Magda Laszl6né
Loérincz Dorottya
Balazs Nikolett
Mohacsi Nikoletta

Rajtszam Netto I1d6

128 0:42:49
136 0:45:28
108 0:45:55
165 0:48:18
155 0:48:36
183 0:49:34
146 0:51:28
170 0:56:10
139 0:56:27
122 0:57:31
158 0:58:14
137 0:58:20
111 0:58:51
150 0:59:36
157 1:01:30
131 1:06:21
185 1:09:34
123 1:15:30

8 km Néi 40-49

Név

Fekete Vincze Timea
Molnar-Karman Katalin
Fényesné Madaras Néra

Szabo6 Magdolna

Rajtszam Netto Id6

65 0:44:19
156 0:46:38
134 0:48:25
115 0:51:05

Brutto
1d6

0:56:17
1:01:41
1:08:57

Brutto
1d6

0:43:06
0:45:46
0:46:03
0:48:31
0:48:43
0:49:41
0:51:50
0:56:21
0:56:50
0:57:42
0:58:19
0:58:26
0:58:55
0:59:47
1:01:41
1:06:34
1:09:54
1:15:43

Brutto
1d6

0:44:34
0:46:41
0:48:43
0:51:15
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Helyezés
1
2
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Horvathné Zwick Ménika
Turi Eva

Bacskai Edit

Somogyi Karoly Janosné
Lang Ménika

Kozma Ibolya

Kemenes Szilvia

129
188
163
160
177
141
186

0:52:20
0:53:10
0:57:58
0:59:33
1:00:11
1:07:32
1:11:16

15 km Férfi 39 év alatt

Név

Pliha Zoltan

Sziics Lajos
Czimbalmos Tamas
Kozma Tamas
Boda Zsolt

Horn Olivér

Kasza Zsolt
Gémes Gabor
Kalmandy Akos
Kiss Laszl6

Zilling Mathias
Bognar Attila
Schweitzer Roland
dr. Masznyik David
Lebacs Robert
Kratky Egon
Németh Daniel

Béres Gergely

15 km Férfi 40-49

Név
Ostoroéczki Ferenc
Surman Zsolt

Csutka Istvan

Rajtszam Netto I1d6

250
257
260
253
215
231
258
245
261
256
268
222
209
254
202
214
246
249

Rajtszam

247
255
267

1:04:00
1.07:17
1:.07:37
1:08:12
1:08:17
1:14:40
1:17:42
1:22:48
1:23:34
1:24:.07
1:24:30
1:24:43
1:25:42
1:26:46
1:33:28
1:35:30
1:35:36
1:35:56

Netto Id6
0:59:21
1:08:18
1:09:39

0:52:25
0:53:15
0:58:03
0:59:38
1:00:32
1:.07:44
1:11:36

Brutto
1d6

1:04:02
1:.07:18
1:.07:51
1:08:14
1:08:21
1:14:55
1:17:48
1:22:58
1:23:43
1:24:17
1:24:49
1:24:54
1:25:53
1:27:00
1:33:40
1:35:45
1:35:49
1:36:12

Brutto
1d6

0:59:22
1:08:22
1:09:42
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Garancsy Balazs

dr. Horvath Tibor

Bezzegh Krisztian

VERES LASZLO

15 km Férfi 50-59

Név

Somogyi Karoly Janos

Szabé6 Csaba

Gergely Istvan

259
251
266
252

Rajtszam

225
265
230

1:13:54
1:22:48
1:23:52
1:27:19

Netto Id6
0:58:59
1:21:03
1:27:48

15 km Férfi 60 év folott

Név

Kovacs Ferenc

Rajtszam Netto Id6

270

1:33:55

15 km No6i 39 év alatt

Név

Almasi Eva
Kovacs Lili
Antal Szilvia
Demeter Szilvia
Kedves Jusztina
Kaposi Zsé6fia
Amar Alexandra
Somogyi Andrea
Dan Edina

Vers Katalin

Vargané Rehak Gabriella

15 km No6i 40-49

Rajtszam Netto Id6

263
262
232
228
218
223
235
236
207
233
205

1:10:16
1:18:22
1:23:52
1:27:37
1:27:44
1:35:37
1:36:04
1:36:04
1:51:21
1:54:12
2:02:34

1:14:03
1:23:02
1:24:00
1:27:26

Brutto
1d6

0:59:00
1:21:17
1:27:51

Brutto
1d6

1:34:06

Brutto
1d6

1:10:18
1:18:25
1:24:06
1:27:42
1:27:48
1:35:49
1:37:14
1:37:14
1:51:24
1:54:15
2:02:40
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Név

Keld Sara

Alfoldi Gabriella
Hoffmann Andrea

Bencze Judit

Balogh-Szabd lidiké
Bakonszeginé Varga

Ibolya
Kozari Annamaria

Lanszki Klara

15 km Néi 50-59

Név
Orosz Katalin
Szabé Csabané

Domjan Déra

Rajtszam Netto I1d6

212
229
244
224
227
219
237
238

Rajtszam

241
264
210

1:15:38
1:24:14
1:30:51
1:32:52
1:34:59
1:38:53
1:51:34
1:51:35

Netto Id6
1:21:49
1:38:23
1:44:27

21 km Férfi 39 év alatt

Név

Klopfer Csaba
Hajnal Laszl6
Zalotai Norbert
SZILAGYI PETER
Malicskoé Balazs
Huszar Rébert
Németi Lehel
Foldesi Zsolt
Mitterer Adam
Csaba Zoltan
Villam Péter
Lérant Gabor
Korozsi Sandor
Kulcsar Attila
Gaal Zoltan

Szabo Péter

Rajtszam Netto Id6

342
362
390
363
333
345
329
321
380
383
381
370
325
374
343
376

1:30:00
1:36:24
1:38:24
1:40:59
1:43:57
1:47:32
1:54.01
1:56:00
1:58:40
2:01:30
2:04:08
2:04:22
2:07:16
2:08:13
2:09:13
2:10:11

Brutto
1d6

1:15:44
1:24:16
1:31:01
1:32:59
1:35:07
1:39:00
1:51:58
1:51:59

Brutto
1d6

1:21:52
1:38:35
1:44:36

Brutto
1d6

1:30:00
1:36:25
1:38:37
1:41:01
1:44:17
1:47:49
1:54:03
1:56:05
1:58:56
2:01:37
2:04:14
2:04:30
2:07:19
2:08:30
2:09:19
2:10:31



17 Yetkin Cagdas 382 2:14:54 2:15:10

18 Onur Ozgiic 379 2:14:54 2:15:11
19 BiRO ZOLTAN PAL 366 2:24:46  2:24:51
19 Kispal Zoltan 341 2:24:36 2:24:51
21 Horvath Norbert 348 2:26:18 2:26:21

21 km Férfi 40-49

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto lds "
1 Katai Balazs 330 1:35:46 1:35:46
2 Vastag Gabor 350 1:46:32 1:46:40
3 Incze Imre 360 1:47:41 1:47:48
4 Hnat Adrian 304 1:47:46 1:47:55
5 Radnai Laszlo 60 1:49:51 1:49:57
6 Kelemen Laszl6 336 1:53:14 1:53:28
7 Kalmar Karoly 373 1:54:41 1:54:46
8 Weinber Ferenc 385 1:55:32 1:55:34
9 Paksa Sebestyén 340 2:18:31 2:18:46
10 Kantor Gerzson 334 2:28:05 2:28:10
21 km Férfi 50-59
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto Ids "
1 Kacsenyak Sandor 371 2:29:08 2:29:29
2 Somlai Gyorgy 322 2:34:40 2:34:44
21 km Férfi 60 év folott
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto Id6 IBdrgtto
1 Szb6ke Barnabas 375 1:59:18 1:59:34
2 Koszegi Lajos 344 2:11:19 2:11:27

3 Herendi Péter 364 2:36:16 2:36:23



21 km N6i 39 év alatt

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto ld6 3"

1 Bede Annamaria 332 1:56:45 1:57:04
2 Kissné Osvath Katalin 324 2:01:47 2:01:56
3 Bazs6 Bobe 300 2:08:32 2:08:39
4 Jaralik Marta 389 2:09:56 2:10:10
5 Bottyan Noéra 377 2:10:18 2:10:25
6 Sz6ke Szabina 368 2:11:27 2:11:45
7 Mohr Judit 352 2:12:58 2:13:17
8 Huszak Katalin 339 2:14:41 2:14:50
9 Kondor lldiké 356 2:19:03 2:19:07
10 Balogh Katalin 378 2:19:12 2:19:25
11 Gabor Eva 386 2:33:.07 2:33:23
12 Nagy Klara Katalin 359 2:53:38 2:53:47

21 km N6i 40-49

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto lds "

1 Maod lidiko 387 1:45:10 1:45:12
2 Lipoth Krisztina 384 1:56:06 1:56:14
3 Molnar Gabriella 388 2:00:02 2:00:04
4 Pongracz Tiinde 361 2:09:55 2:10:09
5 Szaboné Zsoéka 349 2:16:21 2:16:24
6 Varga Szilvia 323 2:26:17 2:26:21
7 Kele Renata 372 2:36:45 2:36:55
8 Vas-Szegedi Julianna 326 3:43:56 3:43:56

21 km Néi 50-59
Helyezés Név Rajtszam Netto Id6 I"ngtto

1 Daranyiné Csonka Valéria 369 2:28:53 2:28:55
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52 km Férfi 39 év alatt

Név

Hodovanszki Csaba
Hajduska Balazs
Szelepcsényi Csaba
German Laszlo

Komlési Janos

Simsik Zoltan

Humbert Frangois-Lionel
Hepp Attila

Massar Attila Valter

Orszagh Andras

Rajtszam
76
73
71
75
3
68
72
64
69
63

52 km Férfi 40-49

Név

Schmidt Zoltan
Kovacs Adam
Barabas Laszl6

Sandor Gergely

Rajtszam
32
58
11
70

52 km Férfi 50-59

Név

Kecskés Laszlo

Rajtszam

67

Netto Id6
4:03:52
4:33.27
4:36:43
4:46:17
5:09:35
5:10:07
5:40:39
6:05:09
6:14:11
6:47:09

Netto Id6
4:46:16
5:02:03
5:51:32
6:47:11

Netto Id6
5:37:38

52 km Férfi 60 év folott

Név
Kovacs Mihaly

Maczé Andras

Rajtszam

74

Netto Id6
6:57:05
8:01:00

Brutto
1dé

4:03:53
4:33:28
4:36:44
4:46:18
5:09:38
5:10:08
5:40:41
6:05:12
6:14:15
6:47:13

Brutto
1d6

4:46:18
5:02:06
5:51:33
6:47:15

Brutto
1d6

5:37:40

Brutto
1d6

6:57:05
8:01:00



Helyezés

1

Helyezés
1
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4
1
Helyezés

1

Helyezés

52 km N6i 40-49

Név Rajtszam

Nagy Katalin 66

8 km gyaloglas

Név Rajtszam
Domonkos Istvan 172
Mizere Aron 135
Sztrapké Barna 191
Barnucz Bence 192
Angelovics Szilvia 193

Valtoé Feérfi
Név Rajtszam

IZOTOP 46

Valté Noi

Név Rajtszam
Szufla 89
SZESE 93

Netto Id6

6:47:03

Netto Id6
1:51:13
1:59:24
1:59:30
1:59:32
1:59:33

Netto Id6

5:37:37

Netto Id6
4:17:58
5:16:45

Brutto
1dé

6:47:05

Brutto
1d6

1:53:49
1:59:46
1:59:56
1:59:57
1:59:58

Brutto
1d6

5:37:40

Brutto
1d6

4:18:02
5:16:46



